Round trip from Voss via Gudvangen
Voss-Gudvangen-Flam-Myrdal-Voss

{ LIRS 1

H) H)

v

18.4-30.4
Bus from Voss 10:10
Arrive Gudvangen 11:05
Boat from Gudvangen 12:00
Arrive Flam 14:15
Train from Flam 14:50
Arrive Myrdal 15:46
Train from Myrdal 15:52
Arrive Voss 16:33

2016 DAILY

1.5-31.5

10:10
11:20

11:45
14:00

14:50
15:46

15:52
16:33

Round trip from Voss via Myrdal
Voss-Myrdal-Flam-Gudvangen-Voss

=
=
@

I

"

18.4-30.4
Train from Voss 10:01
Arrive Myrdal 10:51
Train from Myrdal 10:58
Arrive Flam 11:55
Boat from Flam 15:00
Arrive Gudvangen 17:15
Bus from Gudvangen 17:25
Arrive Voss 18:20

2016 DAILY

1.5-31.5

08:31
09:22

09:40
10:35

13:30
15:30

15:40
16:55

1.5-31.5

14:40
15:40

16:00
18:00

18:40
19:36

20:26R
21:14

1.5-31.5

10:01
10:51

10:58
11:55

13:30
15:30

15:40
16:55

Saturday 30 April 2016: The Norway in a nutshell® round trips from Bergen,
Voss and Oslo will not be available due to infrastructure work on the Bergen

Railway line.

Saturday 24 September 2016: The Norway in a nutshell® round trips from
Bergen, Voss and Oslo will not be available due to infrastructure work on the

Bergen Railway line.

2016 DAILY
1.6-30.9 1.6-30.9 1.6-30.9 1.6-30.9
10:10 10:10 10:10 14:40
11:20 11:20 11:20 15:40
11:30 11:30 11:45%* 16:00*
14:05 14:05 13:15* 17:30*
14:50 16:05 14:50 18:40
15:46 17:03 15:46 19:36
15262 17:13 15:52 20:26R
16:33 18:15 16:33 21:14

1.5-30.9

10:01
10:51

10:58
11:55

15:00
17:15

17:45
19:00

2016 DAILY
1.6-30.9 1.6-23.9
10:01 08:31
10:51 09:22
10:58 09:40
11:55 10:35
14:00* 14:00%*
15:30* 15:30*
15:40 15:40
16:55 16:55

R Seat reservation required. * New vessel fjordcruise Gudvangen-Flam.

1.5-23.9

11:20
12:06

12:13
13:10

15:00
17:15

17:45
19:00

* New vessel fjordcruise Flam-Gudvangen.



